TOTAL NO. 120 - SALIGARITAND STALL DELD (INSTITUTE OF TAXABLE)	
Klamath Country Partnership	-
74930 Country Club Dr. #540. Palm Desert, Ca. 92260 Thomas M. & Cynthia Stewart	0000007020000077770010210
307-Hawker Lane Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zp).	03/30/2009 01:39:57 PM Fee: \$21.00 SPACE RESE FOR
Thomas Stewart307 Hawker LaneCorvallis, Montana 59807 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):Thomas Stewart	RECORDER*
307 Hawker Lane Corvallis , Montana 59807	- - -
ВА	ARGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Klamath Country Partnership
Thomas M. and Cynthia A. Ste hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	fter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
of Oregon, as shown on Map filed of the County Recorder of said (Country, in the County of Klamath, State d in Book 20, Page 6 of Maps, in the office County. Said conveyance shall be made nants, restrictions, reservations, way of record.
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses. The property described in this instrument may not be within a fire protection district protecting strucures. The property is subject to land use laws and regulations, which, in farm or forest zones, may not authorize constuction or sitting of a residence and which limit lawsuits against farming or forest proctices as defined in ORS 30.930 in all zones. Beore siging or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses and existence of fire protection for structures.	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this to actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , In construing this deed, where the context so remade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the same unto grantee and gra	quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESTRIES INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIVATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRIAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	AND REGU- HE PERSON Klamath Country Partnership HE APPRO- OVED USES Carol-J. Hope, Trustee
STATE OF OREGON, Cour This instrument was	nty of Riverside)ss. acknowledged before me on March 11, 2005,
by <u>Carol</u> J.	acknowledged before me on March 11, 2009,
by <u>Garol</u> J. H	0pe
as trustee of Kunash Co	un try partner ship
CHERYL OVERMAN	Chern Obernan
Commission # 1711602 Notary Public - California Riverside County	Notary Public for Oregon California My commission expires 12-17-2010
MyComm. Expires Dec 17, 2010	May Commission Caption